Housk %

g OF G

i Percy

DESSERT MENU

DESSERT
Scoop of Ice Cream
Vanilla
Chocolate
Strawberry

Passionfruit Cheesecake
with Strawberry Pure

Mango Pudding with
Concentrated Milk

DESSERT WINE

Zighid Passitode 75ml
Zighid Passitode Bottle 500ml

TEA&COFFEE

English Breakfast
Chrysanthemum Tea
Lemongrass Tea

Fresh Mint Tea
Jasmine Tea

Espresso single
Espresso Double
Cappuccino
Macchiato

Americano
Latte

£4.00

£8.50

£8.50

£-5.0
£47

£3.50
£3.50

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£3.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£4.00
£4.00



