

DESSERT MENU

DESSERT

Scoop of Ice Cream Vanilla Chocolate Strawberry	£4.00
Passionfruit Cheesecake with Strawberry Pure	£8.50
Mango Pudding with Concentrated Milk	£8.50

DESSERT WINE

Zighid	Passitode 75ml	£7.50
Zighid	Passitode Bottle 500	Oml £47

TEA&COFFEE

English Breakfast Chrysanthemum Tea Lemongrass Tea Fresh Mint Tea Jasmine Tea	£3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50
Espresso Single Espresso Double	£3.50 £4.00
Cappuccino Macchiato	£4.00 £4.00
Americano Latte	£4.00 £4.00